Mon 2/6/2017

Fri 2/10/2017
Mon 2/13/2017
Fri 2/17/2017

Mon 2/20/2017
Mon 2/20/2017
Mon 2/27/2017

Fri 3/3/2017
Mon  3/6/2017
Fri 3/10/2017
Fri 3/17/2017
Mon 3/20/2017
Fri 3/24/2017

Mon 3/27/2017

Mon 2/6/2017

Fri 2/10/2017
Mon  2/13/2017
Fri 2/17/2017

Mon 2/20/2017
Fri 2/24/2017
Fri 2/24/2017
Mon 2/27/2017
Mon 3/6/2017

Fri 3/10/2017
Fri 3/17/2017
Mon 3/20/2017
Fri 3/24/2017

Mon 3/27/2017

Mon 2/6/2017

Fri 2/10/2017
Mon  2/13/2017
Fri 2/17/2017
Mon 2/20/2017
Fri 2/24/2017
Mon 2/27/2017
Fri 3/3/2017

March 27, 2017

© 0 00 00 00 © 0 N 0 NN 0 o

0 N N

0 N © N 0 0 N © o ©

0 © © N N N o N

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at

at

at

at
at
at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

Team Schedules

A & B Division

Church on the Rock #1
The Bridge #1
The Bridge #2
North River Community
The Bridge #1
The Bridge #2
Church on the Rock #1
The Bridge #1
Happy Gospel
Church on the Rock #1
The Bridge #2
The Bridge #2
The Bridge #1
The Bridge #1

Bayside Community Church W:13 L:1 T:0

GT Bray 1
GT Bray 3
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 3
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 2

Church on the Rock #1 W:4 L:10 T:0

Bayside Community Church
The Bridge #2

The Bridge #1

First Baptist Church
Palmetto #1

The Bridge #2

The Bridge #2

The Bridge #1

Bayside Community Church
The Bridge #1

Bayside Community Church
The Bridge #1

Impact Community Church
The Bridge #2

The Bridge #2

The Bridge #1 W:7 L:7 T:0

The Bridge #2

Bayside Community Church
Church on the Rock #1
Impact Community Church
Bayside Community Church
Church on the Rock #1
The Bridge #2

Bayside Community Church

GT Bray 1
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 3

GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4

Blackstone 1

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 1

GT Bray 1
GT Bray 3
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 4

W: 16-10
L: 8-10
20-8
32-10
23-9
21-10
18-12
12-7
30-9
27-20
18-13
16-6
16-6
19-14

g

$¥%33z3zzzzs¢8

L: 10-16
W: 18-11
L: 10-14
L: 11-18

W: 23-8
W: 20-3
L: 1-5
L: 12-18
L: 10-13
L: 20-27
W: 29-9
L: 15-16
L: 9-21
L: 5-11

W: 24-14
W: 10-8
W: 14-10
L: 11-13
L: 9-23
W: 5-1
W: 25-1
L: 7-12

Page 1 of 5



Mon 3/6/2017

Fri 3/10/2017
Fri 3/17/2017
Mon 3/20/2017
Fri 3/24/2017

Mon 3/27/2017

Mon 2/6/2017

Fri 2/10/2017
Mon 2/13/2017
Fri 2/17/2017

Mon  2/20/2017
Mon  2/20/2017
Fri 2/24/2017
Mon 2/27/2017
Mon  3/6/2017

Fri 3/10/2017
Fri 3/17/2017
Mon 3/20/2017
Fri 3/24/2017

Mon 3/27/2017

Mon 2/6/2017
Fri 2/10/2017

Mon 2/13/2017

Fri 2/17/2017
Mon 2/20/2017
Fri 2/24/2017

Mon 2/27/2017

Fri 3/3/2017

Mon 3/6/2017
Fri 3/10/2017
Fri 3/17/2017

Mon 3/20/2017

Fri 3/24/2017
Mon 3/27/2017

March 27, 2017

0 00 N N © 0 N N O

W N 00 00 © N © 0 ©

© O N ©o

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

:00pm
:00pm

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

:00pm

:00pm
:00pm

at

at

at

at

at

at
at

at
at
at

at

at

at

at

at

at
at

at

Team Schedules

A & B Division

Church on the Rock #1
The Bridge #2

Church on the Rock #1
North River Community
Bayside Community Church
Bayside Community Church

The Bridge #2 W:4 L:10 T:0

The Bridge #1

Church on the Rock #1
Bayside Community Church
Woodland Community
Church

Bayside Community Church
Church on the Rock #1
Church on the Rock #1
The Bridge #1

Community Baptist

The Bridge #1

Bayside Community Church
Bayside Community Church
Church on the Rock #1
Church on the Rock #1

GT Bray 1
GT Bray 3
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 2

GT Bray 1
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 3
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 1

Community Baptist W:3 L:11 T:0

Impact Community Church
Woodland Community
Church

First Baptist Church
Palmetto #1

Happy Gospel

North River Community
Impact Community Church
Woodland Community
Church

First Baptist Church
Palmetto #1

The Bridge #2

North River Community
Woodland Community
Church

First Baptist Church
Palmetto #1

Happy Gospel

Impact Community Church

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 3

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 3

Blackstone 1

GT Bray 3
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 3

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 3
GT Bray 3

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 3
GT Bray 4

W: 13-10
L: 9-23
L: 9-29
W: 31-4
L: 6-16
L: 14-19

1 14-24
:11-18
: 8-20
1 2-20

| N N

:10-21
1 8-23
1 3-20
L: 1-25
W: 11-7
W: 23-9
L: 13-18
L: 6-16
W: 21-9
W: 11-5

| e

L: 15-24
L: 13-14

W: 17-9

1 7-8

: 15-17
:16-17
1 3-20

| i N

L: 15-16

L: 7-11

W: 12-4

L:11-19

L: 2-21

W: 19-15
L: 9-27

Page 2 of 5



Mon 2/6/2017

Fri 2/10/2017
Mon 2/13/2017
Fri 2/17/2017

Mon 2/20/2017

Fri 2/24/2017
Mon 2/27/2017
Fri 3/3/2017

Mon 3/6/2017

Fri 3/10/2017
Fri 3/17/2017
Mon  3/20/2017
Fri 3/24/2017

Mon 3/27/2017

Mon 2/6/2017

Fri 2/10/2017
Mon 2/13/2017

Fri 2/17/2017
Mon 2/20/2017
Fri 2/24/2017

Mon 2/27/2017
Fri 3/3/2017

Mon 3/6/2017

Fri 3/10/2017
Fri 3/17/2017
Mon  3/20/2017

Fri 3/24/2017
Mon 3/27/2017

Mon 2/6/2017
Fri 2/10/2017

March 27, 2017

~N N oo N

~N © 00

~N 0

© ©O© 0w ©

~N

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

:00pm

:00pm
:00pm

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

:00pm
:00pm

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

:00pm
:00pm

:00pm
:00pm

Team Schedules
A & B Division

First Baptist Church Palmetto #1 W:7 L:7 T:0

at
at

at

at

at

at
at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

Happy Gospel

Impact Community Church
Community Baptist
Church on the Rock #1
Woodland Community
Church

Happy Gospel

Impact Community Church
Community Baptist

North River Community
Woodland Community
Church

Impact Community Church
Community Baptist

North River Community
Happy Gospel

Happy Gospel W:5 L:9 T:0

First Baptist Church
Palmetto #1

North River Community
Woodland Community
Church

Community Baptist

Impact Community Church
First Baptist Church
Palmetto #1

North River Community
Woodland Community
Church

Bayside Community Church
Impact Community Church
North River Community
Woodland Community
Church

Community Baptist

First Baptist Church
Palmetto #1

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 3
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 3

Blackstone 1

GT Bray 3

Blackstone 1

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 3
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 3
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 3
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 3
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 3

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 3

GT Bray 2
GT Bray 3
GT Bray 3
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 3
GT Bray 4

Impact Community Church W:13 L:1 T:0

Community Baptist
First Baptist Church
Palmetto #1

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 2

L: 8-15
L: 3-21
L: 9-17
W: 18-11
L: 8-21

W: 18-8
L: 9-20
W: 16-15
W: 18-6
W: 16-11

L: 13-14
W: 21-2
W: 14-13
L: 3-10

W: 15-8

W: 21-11
L:1-21

W: 8-7
L: 15-21
L: 8-18

W: 25-21
L: 15-22

1 9-30
1 7-12
1 9-17
1 7-11

| N N

L: 15-19
W: 10-3

W: 24-15
W: 21-3

Page 3 of 5



Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon

Fri
Mon

Fri
Fri

Mon
Fri

Mon

Mon

Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri

Mon
Fri
Mon

Fri
Fri
Mon
Fri

Mon

Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon

Fri

2/13/2017
2/17/2017
2/20/2017
2/24/2017
2/27/2017

3/3/2017
3/6/2017

3/10/2017
3/17/2017

3/20/2017
3/24/2017

3/27/2017

2/6/2017

2/10/2017
2/13/2017
2/17/2017
2/20/2017
2/24/2017

2/27/2017
3/3/2017
3/6/2017

3/10/2017
3/17/2017
3/20/2017
3/24/2017

3/27/2017

2/6/2017

2/10/2017
2/13/2017
2/17/2017
2/20/2017

2/24/2017

March 27, 2017

W O 0w N ©

©o ©

0 N N O ©

N ©O

O N O N

© 00 © N ©

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

:00pm
:00pm

:00pm
:00pm

:00pm
:00pm

:00pm

:00pm

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

:00pm

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

:00pm

at

at

at

at

at

at

at
at

at

at

at

Team Schedules
A & B Division

North River Community
The Bridge #1

Happy Gospel
Community Baptist
First Baptist Church
Palmetto #1

North River Community
Woodland Community
Church

Happy Gospel

First Baptist Church
Palmetto #1

Church on the Rock #1
Woodland Community
Church

Community Baptist

Blackstone 1
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 3
Blackstone 1

GT Bray 3
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 3
GT Bray 3

Blackstone 1
GT Bray 3

GT Bray 4

North River Community W:2 L:12 T:0

Woodland Community
Church

Happy Gospel

Impact Community Church
Bayside Community Church
Community Baptist
Woodland Community
Church

Happy Gospel

Impact Community Church
First Baptist Church
Palmetto #1

Community Baptist

Happy Gospel

The Bridge #1

First Baptist Church
Palmetto #1

Woodland Community
Church

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 3
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 3
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 3

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 3
Blackstone 1

GT Bray 3
GT Bray 3
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 3

GT Bray 4

Woodland Community Church W:12 L:2 T:0

at

North River Community
Community Baptist
Happy Gospel

The Bridge #2

First Baptist Church
Palmetto #1

North River Community

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 3
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 3

20-17
13-11
21-15
17-16
20-9

$22s¢%

g

20-2
15-14

2

3

1 12-7
W: 14-13

W: 16-15
L: 13-21

W: 27-9

L: 6-24

L: 11-21
L: 17-20
L: 10-32
W: 17-15
L: 2-25

L: 21-25
1 2-20
1 6-18

|

L: 4-12
W: 17-9
L: 4-31
L: 13-14

L: 11-18

24-6
14-13
21-1
20-2
21-8

$22s¢%

g

25-2

Page 4 of 5



Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri

Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon

2/27/2017
3/3/2017
3/6/2017
3/10/2017

3/17/2017
3/20/2017
3/24/2017
3/27/2017

March 27, 2017

N O N o

O N O N

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

at
at

at

at
at

Team Schedules
A & B Division

Community Baptist

Happy Gospel

Impact Community Church
First Baptist Church
Palmetto #1

Community Baptist

Happy Gospel

Impact Community Church
North River Community

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 3
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 3
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 3
GT Bray 4

W: 20-3

W: 22-15
L: 14-15
L:11-16

19-11
11-7

21-13
18-11

$3%sg

Page 5 of 5



