#### A & B Division

## Bayside Community Church W: 13 L:1 T:0

Mon	2/4/2017	0.00000		Church on the Deals #1	CT Dray 1	W: 16-10
Mon	2/6/2017	8:00pm	_4	Church on the Rock #1	GT Bray 1	L: 8-10
Fri	2/10/2017	9:00pm	at	The Bridge #1	GT Bray 3	
Mon	2/13/2017	8:00pm	at	The Bridge #2	GT Bray 1	W: 20-8 W: 32-10
Fri	2/17/2017	7:00pm	at	North River Community	GT Bray 3	
Mon	2/20/2017	7:00pm		The Bridge #1	GT Bray 2	W: 23-9
Mon	2/20/2017	8:00pm		The Bridge #2	GT Bray 2	W: 21-10
Mon	2/27/2017	7:00pm		Church on the Rock #1	GT Bray 1	W: 18-12
Fri	3/3/2017	8:00pm	at	The Bridge #1	GT Bray 4	W: 12-7
Mon	3/6/2017	9:00pm	at	Happy Gospel	GT Bray 2	W: 30-9
Fri	3/10/2017	8:00pm	at	Church on the Rock #1	GT Bray 4	W: 27-20
Fri	3/17/2017	8:00pm		The Bridge #2	GT Bray 4	W: 18-13
Mon	3/20/2017	8:00pm	at	The Bridge #2	GT Bray 2	W: 16-6
Fri	3/24/2017	8:00pm	at	The Bridge #1	GT Bray 4	W: 16-6
Mon	3/27/2017	9:00pm		The Bridge #1	GT Bray 2	W: 19-14
				Church on the Rock #1 W:4 L	:10 T:0	
Mon	2/6/2017	8:00pm	at	Bayside Community Church	GT Bray 1	L: 10-16
Fri	2/10/2017	7:00pm		The Bridge #2	GT Bray 1	W: 18-11
Mon	2/13/2017	7:00pm		The Bridge #1	GT Bray 1	L: 10-14
Fri	2/17/2017	8:00pm	at	First Baptist Church	GT Bray 3	L: 11-18
		•		Palmetto #1	•	
Mon	2/20/2017	9:00pm		The Bridge #2	GT Bray 2	W: 23-8
Fri	2/24/2017	8:00pm	at	The Bridge #2	GT Bray 2	W: 20-3
Fri	2/24/2017	9:00pm	at	The Bridge #1	GT Bray 2	L: 1-5
Mon	2/27/2017	7:00pm	at	Bayside Community Church	GT Bray 1	L: 12-18
Mon	3/6/2017	8:00pm		The Bridge #1	GT Bray 1	L: 10-13
Fri	3/10/2017	8:00pm		Bayside Community Church	GT Bray 4	L: 20-27
Fri	3/17/2017	7:00pm	at	The Bridge #1	GT Bray 4	W: 29-9
Mon	3/20/2017	9:00pm	at	Impact Community Church	Blackstone 1	L: 15-16
Fri	3/24/2017	7:00pm		The Bridge #2	GT Bray 4	L: 9-21
Mon	3/27/2017	8:00pm	at	The Bridge #2	GT Bray 1	L: 5-11
				The Bridge #1 W:7 L:7 T	::O	
Mon	2/6/2017	7:00pm	at	The Bridge #2	GT Bray 1	W: 24-14
Fri	2/10/2017	9:00pm		Bayside Community Church	GT Bray 3	W: 10-8
Mon	2/13/2017	7:00pm	at	Church on the Rock #1	GT Bray 1	W: 14-10
Fri	2/17/2017	7:00pm	at	Impact Community Church	GT Bray 4	L: 11-13
Mon	2/20/2017	7:00pm	at	Bayside Community Church	GT Bray 2	L: 9-23
Fri	2/24/2017	9:00pm		Church on the Rock #1	GT Bray 2	W: 5-1
Mon	2/27/2017	9:00pm	at	The Bridge #2	GT Bray 2	W: 25-1
	_, _ , , _ , , ,		at	2 ago // 2	5. 2. a, 2	

March 27, 2017 Page 1 of 5

GT Bray 4

Bayside Community Church

Fri

3/3/2017

8:00pm

L: 7-12

#### A & B Division

				71 & B B17131011		
Mon	3/6/2017	8:00pm	at	Church on the Rock #1	GT Bray 1	W: 13-10
Fri	3/10/2017	9:00pm		The Bridge #2	GT Bray 3	L: 9-23
Fri	3/17/2017	7:00pm		Church on the Rock #1	GT Bray 4	L: 9-29
Mon	3/20/2017	7:00pm	at	North River Community	GT Bray 4	W: 31-4
Fri	3/24/2017	8:00pm		Bayside Community Church	GT Bray 4	L: 6-16
Mon	3/27/2017	9:00pm	at	Bayside Community Church	GT Bray 2	L: 14-19
				The Bridge #2 W:4 L:10	T: 0	
Mon	2/6/2017	7:00pm		The Bridge #1	GT Bray 1	L: 14-24
Fri	2/10/2017	7:00pm	at	Church on the Rock #1	GT Bray 1	L: 11-18
Mon	2/13/2017	8:00pm		Bayside Community Church	GT Bray 1	L: 8-20
Fri	2/17/2017	8:00pm	at	Woodland Community	GT Bray 4	L: 2-20
				Church		
Mon	2/20/2017	8:00pm	at	Bayside Community Church	GT Bray 2	L: 10-21
Mon	2/20/2017	9:00pm	at	Church on the Rock #1	GT Bray 2	L: 8-23
Fri	2/24/2017	8:00pm		Church on the Rock #1	GT Bray 2	L: 3-20
Mon	2/27/2017	9:00pm		The Bridge #1	GT Bray 2	L: 1-25
Mon	3/6/2017	7:00pm	at	Community Baptist	GT Bray 4	W: 11-7
Fri	3/10/2017	9:00pm	at	The Bridge #1	GT Bray 3	W: 23-9
Fri	3/17/2017	8:00pm	at	Bayside Community Church	GT Bray 4	L: 13-18
Mon	3/20/2017	8:00pm		Bayside Community Church	GT Bray 2	L: 6-16
Fri	3/24/2017	7:00pm	at	Church on the Rock #1	GT Bray 4	W: 21-9
Mon	3/27/2017	8:00pm		Church on the Rock #1	GT Bray 1	W: 11-5
				Community Baptist W: 3 L: 1	1 T:0	
Mon	2/6/2017	8:00pm		Impact Community Church	GT Bray 4	L: 15-24
Fri	2/10/2017	7:00pm	at	Woodland Community Church	GT Bray 3	L: 13-14
Mon	2/13/2017	8:00pm		First Baptist Church	GT Bray 4	W: 17-9
				Palmetto #1		
Fri	2/17/2017	9:00pm	at	Happy Gospel	GT Bray 3	L: 7-8
Mon	2/20/2017	7:00pm		North River Community	Blackstone 1	L: 15-17
Fri	2/24/2017	9:00pm	at	Impact Community Church	GT Bray 3	L: 16-17
Mon	2/27/2017	9:00pm		Woodland Community Church	GT Bray 4	L: 3-20
Fri	3/3/2017	8:00pm	at	First Baptist Church Palmetto #1	GT Bray 3	L: 15-16
Mon	3/6/2017	7:00pm		The Bridge #2	GT Bray 4	L: 7-11
Fri	3/10/2017	7:00pm	at	North River Community	GT Bray 3	W: 12-4
Fri	3/17/2017	7:00pm	at	Woodland Community	GT Bray 3	L: 11-19
				Church		
Mon	3/20/2017	8:00pm		First Baptist Church	GT Bray 4	L: 2-21
				Palmetto #1		
Fri	3/24/2017	8:00pm	at	Happy Gospel	GT Bray 3	W: 19-15
Mon	3/27/2017	8:00pm		Impact Community Church	GT Bray 4	L: 9-27

March 27, 2017

#### A & B Division

### First Baptist Church Palmetto #1 W:7 L:7 T:0

Mon	2/6/2017	7:00pm		Happy Gospel	GT Bray 4	L: 8-15
Fri	2/10/2017	7:00pm	at	Impact Community Church	GT Bray 2	L: 3-21
Mon	2/13/2017	8:00pm	at	Community Baptist	GT Bray 4	L: 9-17
Fri	2/17/2017	8:00pm		Church on the Rock #1	GT Bray 3	W: 18-11
Mon	2/20/2017	9:00pm	at	Woodland Community Church	GT Bray 4	L: 8-21
Fri	2/24/2017	7:00pm	at		GT Bray 3	W: 18-8
Mon	2/27/2017	8:00pm		Impact Community Church	Blackstone 1	L: 9-20
Fri	3/3/2017	8:00pm		Community Baptist	GT Bray 3	W: 16-15
Mon	3/6/2017	7:00pm	at		Blackstone 1	W: 18-6
Fri	3/10/2017	7:00pm		Woodland Community Church	GT Bray 4	W: 16-11
Fri	3/17/2017	8:00pm	at	Impact Community Church	GT Bray 3	L: 13-14
Mon	3/20/2017	8:00pm	at	,	GT Bray 4	W: 21-2
Fri	3/24/2017	9:00pm		North River Community	GT Bray 3	W: 14-13
Mon	3/27/2017	7:00pm		Happy Gospel	GT Bray 4	L: 3-10
				Happy Gospel W:5 L:9 T:	:0	
Mon	2/6/2017	7:00pm	at	First Baptist Church Palmetto #1	GT Bray 4	W: 15-8
Fri	2/10/2017	8:00pm		North River Community	GT Bray 3	W: 21-11
Mon	2/13/2017	9:00pm	at	Woodland Community Church	GT Bray 4	L: 1-21
Fri	2/17/2017	9:00pm		Community Baptist	GT Bray 3	W: 8-7
Mon	2/20/2017	8:00pm		Impact Community Church	GT Bray 4	L: 15-21
Fri	2/24/2017	7:00pm		First Baptist Church Palmetto #1	GT Bray 3	L: 8-18
Mon	2/27/2017	8:00pm	at		GT Bray 4	W: 25-21
Fri	3/3/2017	7:00pm		Woodland Community Church	GT Bray 3	L: 15-22
Mon	3/6/2017	9:00pm		Bayside Community Church	GT Bray 2	L: 9-30
Fri	3/10/2017	8:00pm	at		GT Bray 3	L: 7-12
Fri	3/17/2017	9:00pm		North River Community	GT Bray 3	L: 9-17
Mon	3/20/2017	9:00pm	at		GT Bray 4	L: 7-11
Fri	3/24/2017	8:00pm		Community Baptist	GT Bray 3	L: 15-19
Mon	3/27/2017	7:00pm	at		GT Bray 4	W: 10-3
		'		Palmetto #1	J	
				Impact Community Church W:1:	3 L:1 T:0	
Mon	2/6/2017	8:00pm	at	Community Baptist	GT Bray 4	W: 24-15
Fri	2/10/2017	7:00pm		First Baptist Church	GT Bray 2	W: 21-3
		1		Palmetto #1	- 3	

## A & B Division

				A & B BIVISION		
Mon	2/13/2017	9:00pm	at	North River Community	Blackstone 1	W: 20-17
Fri	2/17/2017	7:00pm		The Bridge #1	GT Bray 4	W: 13-11
Mon	2/20/2017	8:00pm	at	Happy Gospel	GT Bray 4	W: 21-15
Fri	2/24/2017	9:00pm		Community Baptist	GT Bray 3	W: 17-16
Mon	2/27/2017	8:00pm	at	First Baptist Church	Blackstone 1	W: 20-9
				Palmetto #1		
Fri	3/3/2017	9:00pm		North River Community	GT Bray 3	W: 20-2
Mon	3/6/2017	9:00pm	at	<i>y</i>	GT Bray 4	W: 15-14
<b>-</b> .	0.40.4004.7	0.00		Church	0.7.0	W. 12.7
Fri	3/10/2017	8:00pm		Happy Gospel	GT Bray 3	W: 12-7
Fri	3/17/2017	8:00pm		First Baptist Church Palmetto #1	GT Bray 3	W: 14-13
Mon	3/20/2017	9:00pm		Church on the Rock #1	Blackstone 1	W: 16-15
Fri	3/24/2017	7:00pm		Woodland Community	GT Bray 3	L: 13-21
	3/24/2017	7.00pm		Church	O'l Blay 5	
Mon	3/27/2017	8:00pm	at	Community Baptist	GT Bray 4	W: 27-9
				,	•	
				North River Community W: 2 L	:12 T:0	
Mon	2/6/2017	9:00pm		Woodland Community	GT Bray 4	L: 6-24
				Church		
Fri	2/10/2017	8:00pm	at	Happy Gospel	GT Bray 3	L: 11-21
Mon	2/13/2017	9:00pm		Impact Community Church	Blackstone 1	L: 17-20
Fri	2/17/2017	7:00pm		Bayside Community Church	GT Bray 3	L: 10-32
Mon	2/20/2017	7:00pm	at	Community Baptist	Blackstone 1	W: 17-15
Fri	2/24/2017	8:00pm	at	Woodland Community	GT Bray 3	L: 2-25
Mon	2/27/2017	9:00nm		Church Happy Gospel	CT Prov. 4	L: 21-25
Fri	3/3/2017	8:00pm 9:00pm	at	Impact Community Church	GT Bray 4 GT Bray 3	L: 2-20
Mon	3/6/2017	7:00pm	at	First Baptist Church	Blackstone 1	L: 6-18
IVIOIT	3/0/2017	7.00pm		Palmetto #1	DIACKSTOTIC 1	2. 0 10
Fri	3/10/2017	7:00pm		Community Baptist	GT Bray 3	L: 4-12
Fri	3/17/2017	9:00pm	at	Happy Gospel	GT Bray 3	W: 17-9
Mon	3/20/2017	7:00pm		The Bridge #1	GT Bray 4	L: 4-31
Fri	3/24/2017	9:00pm	at		GT Bray 3	L: 13-14
Man	2/27/2017	0.00		Palmetto #1	CT During 4	L: 11-18
Mon	3/27/2017	9:00pm		Woodland Community Church	GT Bray 4	L. 11-10
			V	oodland Community Church W:	12 L:2 T:0	
Mon	2/6/2017	0.0000	o.t	North Divor Community	CT Prov. 4	W: 24-6
Mon Fri	2/6/2017 2/10/2017	9:00pm 7:00pm	aı	North River Community Community Baptist	GT Bray 4 GT Bray 3	W: 14-13
Mon	2/10/2017 2/13/2017	9:00pm		Happy Gospel	GT Bray 4	W: 14-13 W: 21-1
Fri	2/13/2017	9:00pm 8:00pm		The Bridge #2	GT Bray 4	W: 20-2
Mon	2/1//2017	9:00pm		First Baptist Church	GT Bray 4	W: 21-8
IVIUIT	212012011	7.00μπ		Palmetto #1	Or Diay 4	
Fri	2/24/2017	8:00pm		North River Community	GT Bray 3	W: 25-2

March 27, 2017

## A & B Division

Mon	2/27/2017	9:00pm	at	Community Baptist	GT Bray 4	W: 20-3
Fri	3/3/2017	7:00pm	at	Happy Gospel	GT Bray 3	W: 22-15
Mon	3/6/2017	9:00pm		Impact Community Church	GT Bray 4	L: 14-15
Fri	3/10/2017	7:00pm	at	First Baptist Church	GT Bray 4	L: 11-16
				Palmetto #1		
Fri	3/17/2017	7:00pm		Community Baptist	GT Bray 3	W: 19-11
Mon	3/20/2017	9:00pm		Happy Gospel	GT Bray 4	W: 11-7
Fri	3/24/2017	7:00pm	at	Impact Community Church	GT Bray 3	W: 21-13
Mon	3/27/2017	9:00pm	at	North River Community	GT Bray 4	W: 18-11

March 27, 2017 Page 5 of 5